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DORADO

Lg Magellanic Cl

J0532.5-6551 (Sk -65 66) (LPH046)
( 5h32m,-65d51m lim: 11.0)

 3  4  5
 6  7  8
 9  10

double variable
Planet Asteroid Comet
Cluster Globular Open
Nebula Planetary Diffuse
Galaxy Elliptical Spiral
Unknown Other Quasar

-70d

-60d

-70d

-65d

-60d
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DORADO

Lg Magellanic Cl

J0541.4-6936 (Sk -69 271, GSC 09167-00578) (LPH053)
( 5h41m,-69d35m lim: 11.0)

 3  4  5
 6  7  8
 9  10

double variable
Planet Asteroid Comet
Cluster Globular Open
Nebula Planetary Diffuse
Galaxy Elliptical Spiral
Unknown Other Quasar

-70d

-75d

-70d

-65d
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VELA

IC 2602

1024.0-5732 (Wack 2134, GSC 08608-00157) (LPH067)
(10h26m,-57d47m lim: 11.0)

 2  3  4
 5  6  7
 8  9  10

double variable
Planet Asteroid Comet
Cluster Globular Open
Nebula Planetary Diffuse
Galaxy Elliptical Spiral
Unknown Other Quasar

 9h10h11h

-60d

-50d

-65d

-60d

-55d

-50d
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VELA

J1037.5-5647 (LS 1698, AAVSO 1033-56) (LPH069)
(10h38m,-56d47m lim: 11.0)

 2  3  4
 5  6  7
 8  9  10

double variable
Planet Asteroid Comet
Cluster Globular Open
Nebula Planetary Diffuse
Galaxy Elliptical Spiral
Unknown Other Quasar

10h11h12h

-60d

-50d

-65d

-60d

-55d

-50d
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IC 2602

LPH071

1118-615 (He3-640) (LPH071)
(11h21m,-61d54m lim: 11.0)

 2  3  4
 5  6  7
 8  9  10

double variable
Planet Asteroid Comet
Cluster Globular Open
Nebula Planetary Diffuse
Galaxy Elliptical Spiral
Unknown Other Quasar

10h11h12h
-70d

-60d

-70d

-65d

-60d

-55d
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SERPENS CAUDASCUTUM

J1826.2-1450 (LS 5039) (LPH100)
(18h26m,-14d50m lim: 11.0)

 3  4  5
 6  7  8
 9  10

double variable
Planet Asteroid Comet
Cluster Globular Open
Nebula Planetary Diffuse
Galaxy Elliptical Spiral
Unknown Other Quasar

18h19h 17h40m18h18h20m18h40m19h19h20m

-20d

-10d

-20d

-15d

-10d



���������
	��	������ ����� ���������
	��	���������������� � 	�!��

A

B

C

"$#&%('�)+*-,.*&%(/&/102"$#435%6'879*1"$:<;+'�,=*&%(>
/&/4?@'&'8? ?A)+'CBED(F&*G*&*(HJI�KL"$/�)+MGN
"-'4OPB."-Q4%(>RHTSRUWV�XZY\[�] ^`_Gacb
d�aRegfGd(b5h�ikj&Scbl[m_$npoq)kr=osom_&atb
d1XuaRowv�xZy1b
ymOCh{z`aRj&om_GO|XZbRaRe\j�FG'&*1)

} _GSRe~b
e\_&o���aR_GOC0J�2_�X��wD|XZb`j&Y�)J�w^��p� vCF&#1"&h�/G/G/8,=/G/G#1h�"$MGM&N1)� M�)�'4r
�lX���XuaRXZomxuX�Stb
j&ap[�j4b
j���at_GO�v�rc�s�2���

�pXZ��v�b�j&a r.� �p� ��XZx � I
� ����"-�&/&%G/G# "$#�%6'�F&#�)+N(F ,.*&%�/G'|'4#1)�� #1)�M1" #�)�F&N
� �T�`,.*4%�%6'G�&N�B���vm��*('�"-F&F-,.*G*&NG*&%6H "$#�%6'�/1"&)g"$N ,.*&%�/G�|F4/1)�% "$*1)�# "5*1)�F
� ����"-�&/&/G#('�BE��vm��*('�"-FGF$,.*G*1"$'&*(H "$#�%6'�"-F�)g"$N ,.*&%�%G*�"$F�)�' "$*1)+'G' M�)+M(F



1845.0-0433 (AX 1845.0-0433) (LPH107)
(18h45m,-04d33m lim: 11.0)
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double variable
Planet Asteroid Comet
Cluster Globular Open
Nebula Planetary Diffuse
Galaxy Elliptical Spiral
Unknown Other Quasar

18h19h 18h18h20m18h40m19h19h20m19h40m

-10d

 00d

-10d

-05d

 00d


